

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.1422 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	20.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Irrigation takes notice for respondent Nos.1, 3 to 6. Learned Government Pleader for Finance takes notice for respondent Nos.2 & 7. For instructions, post on 17.02.2026 in the 'motion list'. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	