

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.1422 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7.	03.02.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri K. Ashok, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Koti Reddy Idamakanti, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, Sri T. Karthik Chandramouli, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Somisetty Ganesh Babu, learned Standing Counsel for VUDA and MUDA, Sri S. Vijaya Kumar, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri A.S.C. Bose, learned Standing Counsel for Municipal Corporations and Sri T. Prasanna Kumar, learned Counsel for the Implead Petitioner. 2. List the matter on 05.02.2026 in the first five items for further hearing. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

